
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM * FULL
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TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW 

C.F.S
RIVER 
C.F.S

NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 35,610 16,761 11,190 14,493 32,927 110,981 289 146 3,067 3,213 5,230.4
2 36,324 16,697 11,622 14,601 33,233 112,477 1,496 754 2,698 3,452 5,237.2
3 35,576 16,714 12,571 14,897 33,288 113,046 569 287 2,656 2,943 5,243.1
4 35,813 16,789 11,484 14,035 33,417 111,538 -1,508 -760 3,990 3,230 5,249.5
5 35,056 16,658 11,338 13,012 32,182 108,246 -3,292 -1,660 4,918 3,258 5,255.9
6 34,577 16,625 12,180 12,497 32,953 108,832 586 295 3,164 3,459 5,262.8
7 34,336 16,681 12,343 13,002 32,561 108,923 91 46 3,335 3,381 5,269.5
8 34,600 16,782 12,959 14,382 33,444 112,167 3,244 1,635 1,315 2,950 5,275.3
9 35,176 16,811 11,717 14,923 33,552 112,179 12 6 2,859 2,865 5,281.0

10 34,969 16,795 11,870 14,635 32,695 110,964 -1,215 -613 3,908 3,295 5,287.6
11 34,669 16,751 11,411 13,569 33,322 109,722 -1,242 -626 3,912 3,286 5,294.1
12 35,190 16,668 11,083 12,663 33,662 109,266 -456 -230 3,780 3,550 5,301.1
13 35,457 16,561 11,262 14,166 33,101 110,547 1,281 646 3,010 3,656 5,308.4
14 35,411 16,502 11,460 14,261 32,528 110,162 -385 -194 3,467 3,273 5,314.9
15 34,698 16,489 12,175 14,845 33,231 111,438 1,276 643 2,379 3,022 5,320.9
16 34,114 16,545 12,131 14,785 33,273 110,848 -590 -297 3,858 3,561 5,327.9
17 33,979 16,583 12,071 14,410 33,176 110,219 -629 -317 3,296 2,979 5,333.8
18 33,835 16,575 11,626 15,003 33,635 110,674 455 229 2,874 3,103 5,340.0
19 35,209 16,558 11,933 13,565 32,811 110,076 -598 -301 3,544 3,243 5,346.4
20 36,316 16,588 12,173 12,639 33,030 110,746 670 338 2,963 3,301 5,353.0
21 36,471 16,725 12,186 13,906 32,349 111,637 891 449 3,859 4,308 5,361.5
22 36,116 16,856 12,120 15,026 33,067 113,185 1,548 780 2,832 3,612 5,368.7
23 35,402 16,873 12,367 14,493 33,428 112,563 -622 -314 4,186 3,872 5,376.4
24 34,339 16,749 10,639 14,368 32,687 108,782 -3,781 -1,906 4,298 5,022 5,386.3
25 34,309 16,605 10,907 13,182 33,381 108,384 -398 -201 3,624 3,423 5,393.1
26 35,455 16,516 11,423 11,947 32,899 108,240 -144 -73 3,042 2,969 5,399.0
27 35,951 16,528 12,467 10,842 33,157 108,945 705 355 3,108 3,463 5,405.9
28 35,152 16,598 11,887 14,681 33,359 111,677 2,732 1,377 1,772 3,149 5,412.1
29 35,180 16,572 11,413 15,009 33,666 111,840 163 82 2,631 2,713 5,417.5
30 34,918 16,462 10,970 14,420 33,229 109,999 -1,841 -928 4,433 3,505 5,424.4
31 34,394 16,328 11,026 14,664 33,659 110,071 72 36 3,186 3,222 5,430.8

Totals -621 104,278

Acre - Feet 206,835
* October 1, 2022 to date
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